
SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY

Marks Obtained
In Admission

Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4  ENGLISH (10+2) REMARKS
1 N049195109 Samten  Lepcha GENERAL 53 63.18 72.25 73
2 N051495109 PUJA   GUPTA GENERAL 53 52.25 66.25 80
3 N047286109 Sushma  Sherpa GENERAL 51 52.5 90 87
4 N051437109 ESA  SK GENERAL 50 64.47 63 39
5 N051220109 PANKAJ  SAHA GENERAL 50 51.88 71.5 44
6 N050897109 MARTHA  LEPCHA ST 49 49.13 81.25 83
7 N051481109 SABED  ALI GENERAL 48 63.82 70.25 44
8 N049646109 RAJA  LOHAR SC 47 48.63 62.25 60
9 N051515109 ismita  chhetri GENERAL 46 67 54.25 43

10 N046823109 Titli  Sarkar GENERAL 45 48.38 60 51
11 N050889109 SARITA  BARMAN SC 44 43.13 76.5 69
12 N048055109 PRITI  MAZUMDAR GENERAL 43 49.13 84.5 78
13 N050559109 SHARIF  ALI GENERAL 42 62.32 76.75 71
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13 N050559109 SHARIF  ALI GENERAL 42 62.32 76.75 71
14 N051920109 APURBA  SEN GENERAL 41 66 71 61
15 N047207109 RADHA  MUKHIA GENERAL 41 52 66.25 70
16 N046674109 ASHADUL  ISLAM GENERAL 40 47.6 66.75 39 BPL
17 N047188109 RADHA  SAHANI GENERAL 39 47.63 60.25 56
18 N047638109 Vishaka   Thapa OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 38 51 68.75 71 BPL
19 N052351109 SUSMITA  BISWAKARMA SC 38 44.63 80.25 78
20 N050850109 GYURME DORJE BHUTIA ST 38 44.5 87.25 90
21 N051261109 SONU  SUBBA GENERAL 38 60.51 79.25 64
22 N051765109 MANORANJAN  BARMAN GENERAL 37 65.76 61.75 35
23 N047640109 upashna  Rai OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 37 48.88 68.75 73
24 N050317109 SULOCHANA  RAMUDAMU SC 37 46.88 59 65
25 N050828109 MD JIBRAN KHALIL GENERAL 36 71.5 78.75 66
26 N049964109 YANGJI  TAMANG ST 36 48.38 53.75 47
27 N049160109 SUPRINA  VISHWAKARMA SC 36 44.5 58.75 40
28 N047085109 KRITI  SUBBA ST 35 50.88 60.75 45
29 N048020109 UPENDRA  RAM SC 35 47.63 64.5 52
30 N052751109 Pritam  Chettri GENERAL 34 58.53 58 64
31 N048232109 Raksha  Thapa OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 34 51.62 65 62
32 N050877109 PURNA  TAMANG ST 34 51.13 61 53
33 N048327109 SUBARNA  VISHWAKARMA SC 34 48.63 60.75 38
34 N047192109 HARIPADA  SINGHA SC 33 48.25 54.75 57
35 N051256109 GANAPATI  BARMAN SC 32 48.75 59.25 46
36 N049918109 JANUKI  THAPA GENERAL 31 57.58 74.5 64



37 N050955109 BABUN  PAHAN ST 31 45.25 63.25 50
38 N049840109 UJJAL  KARMAKAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 30 52 56.75 40
39 N047541109 SUBRATA  ADHIKARY SC 30 46 51 37
40 N047822109 SALIMA  THAPA OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 29 51.25 54.75 55
41 N053418109 RASHIDUL  ALOM GENERAL 29 48.38 64.25 47
42 N050378109 SAFIJUL  ALI GENERAL 28 60.64 66 57 BPL
43 N052367109 VIVEK  THAPA OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 28 50.5 75 70
44 N048186109 JEMMA  LEPCHA ST 28 48.13 69 62 BPL
45 N048508109 subrata  dutta GENERAL 27 51.88 60 30
46 N051413109 LIYANGKIT   LEPCHA ST 27 45.13 48.75 57
47 N048082109 NAMITA  SURIN ST 27 44.5 55 56
48 N051434109 EACHIN ALI SHEIKH GENERAL 26 64.56 63 49
49 N052908109 BINDESH  SHARMA GENERAL 23 51.8 73.5 58
50 N052421109 ATUL CHIK BARAIK ST 23 46.75 65.75 56



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY
Marks Obtained

In Admission Test
HONOURS %

age
% H. S.  Best

of 4  ENGLISH (10+2) REMARKS
1 N050897109 MARTHA  LEPCHA ST 49 49.13 81.25 83
2 N050850109 GYURME DORJE BHUTIA ST 38 44.5 87.25 90
3 N049964109 YANGJI  TAMANG ST 36 48.38 53.75 47
4 N047085109 KRITI  SUBBA ST 35 50.88 60.75 45
5 N050877109 PURNA  TAMANG ST 34 51.13 61 53
6 N050955109 BABUN  PAHAN ST 31 45.25 63.25 50
7 N048186109 JEMMA  LEPCHA ST 28 48.13 69 62
8 N051413109 LIYANGKIT   LEPCHA ST 27 45.13 48.75 57
9 N048082109 NAMITA  SURIN ST 27 44.5 55 56

10 N052421109 ATUL CHIK BARAIK ST 23 46.75 65.75 56

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Political Science                          Verification List : Schedule Tribe  [for 40% intake]
The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY
Marks Obtained

In Admission Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N049646109 RAJA  LOHAR SC 47 48.63 62.25 60
2 N050889109 SARITA  BARMAN SC 44 43.13 76.5 69
3 N052351109 SUSMITA  BISWAKARMA SC 38 44.63 80.25 78
4 N050317109 SULOCHANA  RAMUDAMU SC 37 46.88 59 65
5 N049160109 SUPRINA  VISHWAKARMA SC 36 44.5 58.75 40
6 N048020109 UPENDRA  RAM SC 35 47.63 64.5 52
7 N048327109 SUBARNA  VISHWAKARMA SC 34 48.63 60.75 38
8 N047192109 HARIPADA  SINGHA SC 33 48.25 54.75 57
9 N051256109 GANAPATI  BARMAN SC 32 48.75 59.25 46

10 N047541109 SUBRATA  ADHIKARY SC 30 46 51 37

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Political Science                          Verification List : Schedule Caste  [for 40% intake]
The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials
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SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY
Marks Obtained

In Admission Test
HONOURS

% age
% H. S.

Best of 4 ENGLISH 10+2 REMARKS
1 N047638109 Vishaka   Thapa OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 38 51 68.75 71
2 N047640109 upashna  Rai OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 37 48.88 68.75 73
3 N048232109 Raksha  Thapa OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 34 51.62 65 62
4 N049840109 UJJAL  KARMAKAR OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 30 52 56.75 40
5 N047822109 SALIMA  THAPA OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 29 51.25 54.75 55
6 N052367109 VIVEK  THAPA OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 28 50.5 75 70

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Political Science                          Verification List : OBC-B (NON CREAMY)  [for 40% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials


